
Last First Member Number Class Main 
Parker Robert 635639 A 86
Peden Kevin 647492 A 82
Lyssy Ronald 701623 A 81

Fontenot JD 639036 A 80
Liesman Jerry 704758 A 80
Lamon Michael 524312 A 79
Bailey John 624713 A 78
Milam Steve 629582 A 76
Garza Al 617364 A 73

Clayton Mike 528411 A 66
Johnson Kurt 539458 A 65
Chestnut Robert 567854 A 63
Hoover Kenneth 675605 A 60
Webb Danny 610563 AA 85

Ishibashi Tommy 706601 AA 84
Murphy Pat 630590 AA 83
Foster Jerry 553804 AA 82

Howard Terry 502704 AA 80
Locati Guido 616624 AA 79

Maldonio Andy 635442 AA 76
Taylor Ernest 514686 AA 76
Garza Albert 516313 AA 75

Schleier Thomas 605428 AA 75
Murphy Mike 526711 AA 73

Richardson J.D. 553966 AA 73
Standley Ike 650341 AA 71
Brothers Kenneth 540010 AA 67

Stowe Ronald 553897 AA 66
Kennedy Pete 511336 AA 62

Gay Randall 539468 AA 57
Gates Dennis 523590 B 86
Gayler Mickey 630034 B 79

Van Nort David 661911 B 79
Johnson Connor 682361 B 78
Reyna G.J. 579618 B 77

Roberts William 708178 B 76
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Miller Trey 704821 B 75
Pierce Jordan 656933 B 73

Timmer Ruben 528464 B 68
Wempe William 630697 B 68

Wells Jacob 644903 B 68
Stiteler Ed 511993 B 64
Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 B 61

Crowther Nancy 552019 B 60
Cade Eric 652375 C 86

DeArman Russel 605654 C 80
Tsai Mike 699175 C 77

Hoots Joel 697496 C 72
Johnson Jeffrey 682362 C 72
Wehreim Dawn 606747 C 70
Jennings William 597897 C 69

Rutherford James 699596 C 69
Leininger Michael 523591 C 68

Hanse Mark 687869 C 67
Mayers Daniel 677205 C 66
Hanse Kody 685179 C 64
Miller Jim 547840 C 63

Stewart James 559483 C 63
Corrigan Ike 621446 C 62
Naylor Will 524527 C 62

Sarosdy Mike 554846 C 62
Van Nort Lesley 661912 C 62
Guerra Stephen 706259 C 61
Young Shannon 650339 C 61
Bonar Pablo 666836 C 60

McMurry Pat 673537 C 59
Horan Gennifer 628190 C 45

Cooksey Wesley Pending D 81
Lilly Brayden pending D 75

Stellges Brandon 674042 D 75
Gulick Luke 699816 D 74
Pierce Sawyer 712312 D 74
Galvan Ronald 712817 D 72

Rodriguez Ines 650143 D 71
Moore Brody 701510 D 70
Moore Austin 701511 D 66
Wynn Dennis 620642 D 65

DeBraska Leonard 721967 D 64
Difazzio James 685721 D 64



Greer Walter 712250 D 64
Latham Richard 650745 D 64

Lilly Chad 699850 D 64
Guajardo, Jr Tavo 685971 D 62

Pierce David 654046 D 62
Cuellar Enrique 721801 D 61
Howe Rosalind 533211 D 60

Ramirez Ty CLM D 60
Cox Jody 682559 D 59

Cade Babette 652379 D 58
Bates Chad 575339 D 54

Johonnett Jeremy 722821 D 54
Schwarz Westin 722800 D 54

Guillaudeu Brad 721644 D 53
Friend Brandy 699666 D 51

Russeth Gerald 676803 D 50
Gutchess April 704433 D 49

Gulick Karen 699948 D 47
Pierce Ryan 706396 D 45

Mitterer Robert 701330 D 44
Gutierrez Ricardo Jr 722403 D 43

Moore Blake CLM D 34
Bourns Austin CLM D 5
Miller Wayne 704625 E 80

Rutherford Linda 699741 E 73
Allen Willard 644770 E 70

Latham James 683075 E 67
Kuker Bruce 652840 E 66

Guerrero Alvin 630424 E 65
Cimaroli Ed 702567 E 60
Grams JB 678626 E 53
Walker Ross 627775 E 50

Gatcomb Kathy 625783 E 49
Greesen Karen 687839 E 45
Thomas Ann 524252 E 35

Baumann Helen 687851 E 34
Gonzales Cindy 699667 E 32

Gable Jay 605138 M 97
Bazan Rudy 558235 M 93
Gomez Marcelino 532316 M 93

Ethridge Bill 540654 M 92
Dickinson Jeffrey 641107 M 88
Barrington Randy 505186 M 87



Gamble Phil 539689 M 87
Lozano Raul 701624 M 85

Grothues Patrick 611809 M 84
Barrera Eduardo Jr 672846 M 83

Dickinson Ross 636883 M 83
Scales Steve 547297 M 83
Suberg William 651342 M 82
Banks Keith 613387 M 81
Ojeda Eddie 554653 M 80
Barnes Vance 501409 M 79

Galusha Jim 524565 M 78
Buehler Stephen 644519 M 77
Rivera Art 528412 M 75
Davis Trey 530520 M 74

Crowther Tom 551746 M 71
Horan Craig 500319 M 67



Last First Member Number Class Super Sporting
Parker Robert 635639 A 41
Lyssy Ronald 701623 A 40
Bailey John 624713 A 39

Fontenot JD 639036 A 38
Hoover Kenneth 675605 A 38
Milam Steve 629582 A 38

Liesman Jerry 704758 A 37
Johnson Kurt 539458 A 35
Lamon Michael 524312 A 34
Webb Danny 610563 AA 43

Murphy Mike 526711 AA 41
Standley Ike 650341 AA 41
Ishibashi Tommy 706601 AA 40

Locati Guido 616624 AA 39
Schleier Thomas 605428 AA 39
Brothers Kenneth 540010 AA 37

Gay Randall 539468 AA 33
Kennedy Pete 511336 AA 33

Wells Jacob 644903 B 40
Miller Trey 704821 B 39
Gayler Mickey 630034 B 36
Reyna G.J. 579618 B 34
Gates Dennis 523590 B 33

Johnson Connor 682361 B 33
Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 B 30
Roberts William 708178 B 29
Johnson Jeffrey 682362 C 42
Jennings William 597897 C 39
Guerra Stephen 706259 C 38
Miller Jim 547840 C 38

Gearhart Shane 704387 C 36
Young Shannon 650339 C 35

Johnston AJ 643266 C 35
Mayers Daniel 677205 C 35
Stewart James 559483 C 32

Cade Eric 652375 C 31
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Corrigan Ike 621446 C 30
Horan Gennifer 628190 C 30

DeArman Russel 605654 C 25
Lilly Brayden pending D 39

Gulick Luke 699816 D 38
Lilly Chad 699850 D 37
Cox Jody 682559 D 33

Stellges Brandon 674042 D 32
Cade Babette 652379 D 31

Russeth Gerald 676803 D 30
Gulick Karen 699948 D 26

Johonnett Jeremy 722821 D 23
Miller Wayne 704625 E 36

Gatcomb Kathy 625783 E 15
Ethridge Bill 540654 M 47

Gable Jay 605138 M 47
Gomez Marcelino 532316 M 46

Barrington Randy 505186 M 45
Galusha Jim 524565 M 43
Suberg William 651342 M 43
Barrera Eduardo Jr 672846 M 42
Lozano Raul 701624 M 42
Barnes Vance 501409 M 41

Dickinson Ross 636883 M 40
Grothues Patrick 611809 M 40
Dickinson Jeffrey 641107 M 39
Gamble Phil 539689 M 39
Buehler Stephen 644519 M 38

Davis Trey 530520 M 37
Scales Steve 547297 M 36
Horan Craig 500319 M 34



Last First Member Number Sub Gauge Class 20GA
Banks Keith 613387 AA 48
Barnes Vance 501409 AA 36

Guajardo, Jr Tavo 685971 C 41
Gayler Mickey 630034 C 35

Tsai Mike 699175 D 38
Wynn Dennis 620642 D 38
Cook Catherine 514203 D 18

Cimaroli Ed 702567 E 45
Walker Ross 627775 E 43

Rodriguez Ines 650143 E 41
Galvan Ronald 712817 E 40

Lawrence Lorraine 625491 E 31
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Last First Member Number Sub Gauge Class 28GA
Miller Jim 547840 A 42

Murphy Mike 526711 A 40
Dickinson Ross 636883 AA 43

Pfeil Roger 674897 B 43
Suberg William 651342 B 42
Parker Robert 635639 B 39

Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 C 41
Lamon Michael 524312 C 40

Wempe William 630697 C 39
Gayler Mickey 630034 C 30

Corrigan Ike 621446 E 42
Pfeil Karen 699968 E 32

Dickinson Jeffrey 641107 M 46
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Last First Member Number Sub Gauge Class .410 Bore
Garza Albert 516313 A 39
Miller Jim 547840 A 34
Pfeil Roger 674897 B 40

Greer Walter 712250 E 32
Pfeil Karen 699968 E 27
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